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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
7/29/2024

Check only if appropriate ! Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Veronica Gillette

Finance Address: 2200 S Rock
Filing Report Address2: 1508

City: Wichita Zip: 67207 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 88

i SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 j CASH ON HAND AT BEGDSTNING OF PERIOD
21 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 i CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

41 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
51 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
6JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7| OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

j (Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

I (Schedule C) view/print

i Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.001

$4,870.00s

$4,870.001

$1,903.543

$2,966.46!

$152.001

1086.03

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 9:01:00 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Veronica Gillette
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Veronica Gillette

Date

07/23/24

07/23/24

07/23/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/20/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Teddi McCullough
833 Litchfield
Wichita KS 67203

Teddi McCullough
833 Litchfield
Wichita KS 67203

State of Kansas
Department of
Administration - Treasurer

of State Topeka, Kansas
Not Available
Not Available NA

Devin Gillette
1712 N. Fairview Ave.
Wichita KS 67203

Bemardo Trevizo
2714 Somerset
Wichita KS 67204

Sam Amburgey
220 S. Lochinvar
Wichita KS 67207

Aaron Biggs
6717 E. Farmview
Wichita KS 67206

Chevis Rebstock
153 N. Parkwood Ln.
Wichita KS 67208

Kristin Bogner
14210E.LakeviewDr.
Wichita KS 67230

Jon Graves
12613 E. Lincoln

Wichita KS 67207

Teketa Harding
5816 E. 48th Cir.
BelAire KS 67220

Hercules Finley
5067 E Willow Point

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Credit Card

Credit Card

Refund

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

None

Sef Employeed Painter

Teacher Wichita Public
Schools

Counselor Butler Co.
Interlock

Self-employed

Marketing LLW

Attorney

Banker Capped

None

Amount

$25.00

$25.00

$40.00

$500.00

$10.00

$25.00

$10.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00



07/15/24

07/14/24

07/11/24

07/09/24

07/09/24

07/09/24

07/08/24

07/08/24

06/23/24

06/19/24

06/01/24

06/01/24

06/01/24

06/01/24

05/25/24

BelAire KS 67220

Kansas Realtor Party PAC
3644 SW Burlingame
Topeka KS 66611

Kim Wenger
12415 E. Cherry Creek
Wichita KS 67207

Veronica Miranda

2028 N. Garland
Wichita KS 67203

Wichita Realtors Political
Action Committee

HOW.Dewey
Wichita KS 67202

Jeff Hill
2525 Main St. #406
Kansas City MO 64108

Joel Escarpita
1507N.BeUick
Wichita KS 67235

Crystal Torres
646 Plantation
Maize KS 67101

Bmce Humphrey
9400 E. Wilson Estate
Parkway ^803
Wichita KS 67216

Rob Egan
830 N. Mission
Wichita KS 67206

Janet Koester

2425 Wheatridge
Wichita KS 67223

Ashley Collins
8601 E Arthur Cir.
Wichita KS 67207

Gentry Thiesen
4304 E. Central
Wichita KS 67208

Jordan Walker

1612 N. Meridian
Wichita KS 67208

Joseph Shephard
6000 Mainsgate Rd. Apt.
301
Wichita KS 67220

Jennifer Matin

17226 Licorice Way
?w Castle WA 98059

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Wichita Public Schools

HUB International

Realtor

Principal Wichita
Public Schools

Realtor

Retired

Teacher Private School

None

Realtor

Government Affairs
RSCK

Self Marketing

Chief of Staff Lead for
America

Pharmacist Costco

$500.00

$50.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00



05/24/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

05/23/24

05/22/24

05/09/24

Rachel Wineke
145124th Apt. 536
Denver CO 80205

Gary Gillette
1712 N. FairviewAve.
Wichita KS 67203

Andrew Gillette
5612 5th Rd. S.
Arlington VA 22204

Jill Avery
1926 S. Spruce
Wichita KS 67211

Teddi McCullough
833 Litchfield
Wichita KS 67203

Nicholas Weathers
2342 Winstead Cir.
Wichita KS 67226

John Moeder

1801 GiltnerCir.
Wichita KS 67211

Amanda Hemandez
1851 S.Pinecrest
Wichita KS 67218

Veronica Gillette
2200 S. Rock Rd. Apt.
1508
Wichita KS 67207

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Cash

Communication

Manager Natural
Grocers

Retired

Director

None

None

Realtor

Sales & Marketing Jet
AirWerks, LLC

Realtor

Education Program
Asst. Wichita Public
Schools

$10.001

$500.00

$250.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$495.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$4640.00

$230.00

$0

$0
$4870.00
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Veronica Gillette

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor
Occupation of Individual Giving
More Than $150

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KTND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$0
$152.00

$152.00

Print this form or Go Back
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Veronica Gillette

Date

07/24/24

07/23/24

07/23/24

07/22/24

07/18/24

07/14/24

07/11/24

07/09/24

07/08/24

07/03/24

Name and Address

Office Aide, LLC.
911E.Orme

Wichita KS 67211

Good Guys Signs
5002 N. Howard Ave.

Tampa FL 33603

ActBlue
Not Available
Not Available NA

ActBlue
Not Available
Not Available NA

United State Postal Service
Not Available
Mot Available NA

ActBlue
Not Available
Mot Available NA

ActBlue
Not Available
Mot Available NA

^ctBlue
STot Available
STot Available NA

-VctBlue
SJot Available
Mot Available NA

campaign Verify
1215 31st St. NW
Washington DC 20007

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Printing Candidate letter - labor fee

Yard signs Campaign yard signs

Candidate (self) Service Fee

Candidate (self) Service Fee

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Candidate (self) Service Fee

Candidate (self) Service Fee

Candidate (self) Service Fees

Candidate (self) Semce Fee

Miscellaneous Phone marketing

Amount

$622.28

$392.39

$1.16

$30.34

$14.60

$2.08

$3.93

$3.93

$11.56

$95.001



06/27/24

06/26/24

06/26/24

06/24/24

06/05/24

06/05/24

05/25/24

05/24/24

05/23/24

SquareSpace
Not Available
Not Available NA

ActBle
Not Available
Not Available NA

ActBlue
Not Available
Not Available NA

Valley Print Logistics
160 S. Sheridan
Valley Center KS 67147

Kansas Secretart of State
120 SW 10th
Topeka KS 66612

ActBlue
Not Available
Not Available NA

ActBlue
Not Available
Not Available NA

ActBlue
Not Available
Not Available NA

ActBlue
Not Available
Not Available NA

Electronic/Website Advertising Website
fee

Candidate (self) Service Fee

Candidate (self) Service Fee

Printing Walk cards

Filing Fee Candidate filing fee

Fundraising Expenses Service Fees

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses ActBlue Service
Fee

Fundraising Expenses

$36.00

$7.86

$3.24

$464.92

$160.00

$6.48

$3.93

$0.60

$43.24

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$1903.54

$0
$1903.54
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Veronica Gillette

Date

08/01/24

07/27/24

07/25/24

Name and Address

Veronica Gillette
2200S.RockRd.Apt. 1508

Wichita KS 67207

SquareSpace
Not Available
Not Available NA

Office Aide, LLC.
911E.Orme
Wichita KS 67211

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Personal Loan

Subscription fee

Postage for candidate letter

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$495.00

$36.00

$555.03

$1,086.03
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