

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Veronica Gillette

Finance Address: 2200 S Rock

Filing Report Address2: 1508

City: Wichita Zip: 67207 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 88

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$4,870.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$4,870.00
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$1,903.54
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$2,966.46
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$152.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	1086.03

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 9:01:00 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Veronica Gillette

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Veronica Gillette

		Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/23/24	Teddi McCullough 833 Litchfield Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card		\$25.00
07/23/24	Teddi McCullough 833 Litchfield Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	None	\$25.00
07/23/24	State of Kansas Department of Administration - Treasurer of State Topeka, Kansas Not Available Not Available NA	Refund		\$40.00
07/22/24	Devin Gillette 1712 N. Fairview Ave. Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Sef Employeed Painter	\$500.00
07/22/24	Bernardo Trevizo 2714 Somerset Wichita KS 67204	Credit Card	Teacher Wichita Public Schools	\$10.00
07/22/24	Sam Amburgey 220 S. Lochinvar Wichita KS 67207	Credit Card	Counselor Butler Co. Interlock	\$25.00
07/22/24	Aaron Biggs 6717 E. Farmview Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Self-employed	\$10.00
07/22/24	Chevis Rebstock 153 N. Parkwood Ln. Wichita KS 67208	Credit Card		\$50.00
07/22/24	Kristin Bogner 14210 E. Lakeview Dr. Wichita KS 67230	Credit Card	Marketing LLW	\$50.00
07/22/24	Jon Graves 12613 E. Lincoln Wichita KS 67207	Credit Card	Attorney	\$100.00
07/22/24	Teketa Harding 5816 E. 48th Cir. Bel Aire KS 67220	Credit Card	Banker CapFed	\$25.00
07/20/24	Hercules Finley 5067 E Willow Point	Credit Card	None	\$100.00

	Bel Aire KS 67220			
07/15/24	Kansas Realtor Party PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$500.00
07/14/24	Kim Wenger 12415 E. Cherry Creek Wichita KS 67207	Credit Card	Wichita Public Schools	\$50.00
07/11/24	Veronica Miranda 2028 N. Garland Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	HUB International	\$100.00
07/09/24	Wichita Realtors Political Action Committee 170 W. Dewey Wichita KS 67202	Check		\$500.00
07/09/24	Jeff Hill 2525 Main St. #406 Kansas City MO 64108	Credit Card	Realtor	\$250.00
07/09/24	Joel Escarpita 1507 N. Bellick Wichita KS 67235	Credit Card	Principal Wichita Public Schools	\$100.00
07/08/24	Crystal Torres 646 Plantation Maize KS 67101	Credit Card	Realtor	\$50.00
07/08/24	Bruce Humphrey 9400 E. Wilson Estate Parkway #803 Wichita KS 67216	Check	Retired	\$100.0
06/23/24	Rob Egan 830 N. Mission Wichita KS 67206	Credit Card	Teacher Private School	\$50.0
06/19/24	Janet Koester 2425 Wheatridge Wichita KS 67223	Credit Card	None	\$100.0
06/01/24	Ashley Collins 8601 E Arthur Cir. Wichita KS 67207	Credit Card	Realtor	\$25.0
06/01/24	Gentry Thiesen 4304 E. Central Wichita KS 67208	Credit Card	Government Affairs RSCK	\$25.0
06/01/24	Jordan Walker 1612 N. Meridian Wichita KS 67208	Credit Card	Self Marketing	\$50.0
06/01/24	Joseph Shephard 6000 Mainsgate Rd. Apt. 301 Wichita KS 67220	Credit Card	Chief of Staff Lead for America	\$50.0
05/25/24	Jennifer Matin 17226 Licorice Way New Castle WA 98059	Credit Card	Pharmacist Costco	\$100.0

05/24/24	Rachel Wineke 1451 24th Apt. 536 Denver CO 80205	Credit Card	Communication Manager Natural Grocers	\$10.00
05/23/24	Gary Gillette 1712 N. Fairview Ave. Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	Retired	\$500.00
05/23/24	Andrew Gillette 5612 5th Rd. S. Arlington VA 22204	Credit Card	Director	\$250.00
05/23/24	Jill Avery 1926 S. Spruce Wichita KS 67211	Credit Card	None	\$50.00
05/23/24	Teddi McCullough 833 Litchfield Wichita KS 67203	Credit Card	None	\$25.00
05/23/24	Nicholas Weathers 2342 Winstead Cir. Wichita KS 67226	Credit Card	Realtor	\$100.00
05/23/24	John Moeder 1801 Giltner Cir. Wichita KS 67211	Credit Card	Sales & Marketing Jet AirWerks, LLC	\$100.00
05/22/24	Amanda Hernandez 1851 S. Pinecrest Wichita KS 67218	Credit Card	Realtor	\$100.00
05/09/24	Veronica Gillette 2200 S. Rock Rd. Apt. 1508 Wichita KS 67207	Cash	Education Program Asst. Wichita Public Schools	\$495.00
Total Item	ized Receipts for Period			\$4640.00
Total Unit	emized Contributions (\$50	or less)		\$230.00
Sale of Po	litical Materials (Unitemize	ed)		\$0
Total Con	tributions When Contributo	r Not Known		\$0
TOTAL R	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$4870.00

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Veronica Gillette

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions				\$0
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$152.00	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD				\$152.00

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Veronica Gillette

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/24/24	Office Aide, LLC. 911 E. Orme Wichita KS 67211	Printing Candidate letter - labor fee	\$622.28
07/23/24	Good Guys Signs 5002 N. Howard Ave. Tampa FL 33603	Yard signs Campaign yard signs	\$392.39
07/23/24	ActBlue Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Service Fee	\$1.16
07/22/24	ActBlue Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Service Fee	\$30.34
07/18/24	United State Postal Service Not Available Not Available NA	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$14.60
07/14/24	ActBlue Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Service Fee	\$2.08
07/11/24	ActBlue Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Service Fee	\$3.93
07/09/24	ActBlue Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Service Fees	\$3.93
07/08/24	ActBlue Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Service Fee	\$11.56
07/03/24	Campaign Verify 1215 31st St. NW Washington DC 20007	Miscellaneous Phone marketing	\$95.00

06/27/24	SquareSpace Not Available	Electronic/Website Advertising Website fee	\$36.00
06/26/24	Not Available NA ActBle Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Service Fee	\$7.86
06/26/24	ActBlue Not Available Not Available NA	Candidate (self) Service Fee	\$3.24
06/24/24	Valley Print Logistics 160 S. Sheridan Valley Center KS 67147	Printing Walk cards	\$464.92
06/05/24	Kansas Secretart of State 120 SW 10th Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee Candidate filing fee	\$160.00
06/05/24	ActBlue Not Available Not Available NA	Fundraising Expenses Service Fees	\$6.48
05/25/24	ActBlue Not Available Not Available NA	Fundraising Expenses	\$3.93
05/24/24	ActBlue Not Available Not Available NA	Fundraising Expenses ActBlue Service Fee	\$0.60
05/23/24	ActBlue Not Available Not Available NA	Fundraising Expenses	\$43.24
Total Itemiz	zed Expenditures This Period		\$1903.54
	mized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EX	PENDITURES & OTHER DISBU	JRSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$1903.54

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Veronica Gillette

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
08/01/24	Veronica Gillette 2200 S. Rock Rd. Apt. 1508 Wichita KS 67207	Personal Loan	\$495.00
07/27/24	SquareSpace Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription fee	\$36.00
07/25/24	Office Aide, LLC. 911 E. Orme Wichita KS 67211	Postage for candidate letter	\$555.03
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS			\$1,086.03